Series Spec Sheet
OVERVIEW
Light source LED
Input voltage (V AC) 120/347, 277
Output voltage (V DC) 6, 12, 24
Output power (W) 72 - 720
SLBFN
WEATHER-PROOF BATTERY UNIT

350
550
720
4LR
5LA
6LA
7LA
1 Only available with AT and BT
2 Specify AC voltage
MODEL RATINGS
Model Volts (V) Wattage capabilities (W) Size
30 min. 60 min. 90 min. 120 min.
SLBFN06072
6
72 36 24 18 1
SLBFN06100 100 50 33 25 1
SLBFN06160 160 80 53 40 1
SLBFN06180 180 90 60 45 1
SLBFN12072
12
72 36 24 18 1
SLBFN12100 100 50 33 25 1
SLBFN12160 160 80 53 40 1
SLBFN12200 200 100 66 50 1
SLBFN12250 250 125 83 62 1
SLBFN12360 360 180 120 90 1
SLBFN24144
24
144 72 48 36 1
SLBFN24200 200 100 66 50 1
SLBFN24320 320 160 106 80 1
SLBFN24350 350 175 117 88 1
SLBFN24550 550 275 184 138 2
SLBFN24720 720 360 240 180 2
LAMP SELECTION
MR16
Small head c/w MR16 or LED lamp
6 V 12 V 24 V